
CHARIW CARE
NATA TN DEGDETT 

'IE 
TUE E h D DAEG G ENERAEE I }I.|G.DTTAI

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY, 2025

No.of
Patients On billable On Non-billable Total

(Rs.)Services (Rs.)Services
Treated

1 lnpatients
(a) lndigent (Totally Free)

(b) Weaker Section
(Totally Free)

(c) Poor (Totally Free)

Total No. of lnpatients
Treated Free.

2 OPD Patients

(a) lndigent (Totally Free)

(b) Weaker Section
(l-otally Free)

(c) Poor (Totally Free)

Total No. of OPD Patients
Treated Free.

3 Summarv

Total lnpatients

Total OPD Patients

GRAND TOTAL

,!
Neville . Jamshedii
Chief Financial Officer &
General Manager (Admin)

62 37,51,900 18,58.351 56.10.251

58

2

2

36,74,670

49,181

28,O49

18,16,619

41,732

54,91,289

90,913

28,M9

212

23

282

6,99,888

33,656

5,80,612

3,550

21,O81

7,03,438

54,737

5,80,612

62

517

579

13,14,156 24.631 13.38.787

Total Amount Spent in Rs.

56,10,251

13.38.787

6s,49p38

Dr.( LtGen. Retd.) M.GangulY,VSM
Chief Executive Officer

517

Total No. of
Patients
Treated Free


