CHARITY CARE DATA IN RESPECT OF THE B. D. PETIT PARSEE GENERAL HOSPITAL FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY, 2025

		<u>No.of</u> Patients Treated		On Non-billable (Rs.)Services	Total
1	Inpatients (a) Indigent (Totally Free)	58	36,74,670	18,16,619	54,91,289
	(b) Weaker Section (Totally Free)	2	49,181	41,732	90,913
	(c) Poor (Totally Free)	2	28,049	_	28,049
	Total No. of Inpatients Treated Free.	<u>62</u>	37,51,900	18,58,351	56,10,251
2	OPD Patients				
	(a) Indigent (Totally Free)	212	6,99,888	3,550	7,03,438
	(b) Weaker Section (Totally Free)	23	33,656	21,081	54,737
	(c) Poor (Totally Free)	282	5,80,612	-	5,80,612
	Total No. of OPD Patients Treated Free.	<u>517</u>	<u>13,14,156</u>	24,631	13,38,787
3	Summary	<u>Total No. of</u> <u>Patients</u> Treated Free		<u>Total Amount Spent in Rs.</u>	
	Total Inpatients	62			56,10,251
	Total OPD Patients	<u>517</u>			13,38,787
	GRAND TOTAL	579		N N	<u>69,49,038</u>
	N II			sh/	

Neville P. Jamshedji Chief Financial Officer & General Manager (Admin)

Dr.(Lt.Gen. Retd.) M.Ganguly,VSM Chief Executive Officer